M Gmaill Larry Watts <watts.larry@gmail.com>

Weekly Update

Steven O'Bryan <steven.obryan@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 9, 2024 at 3:37 PM
To: Larry Watts <watts.larry@gmail.com>

Cc: Eric Powell <Powell.Eric@marshalltexas.net>, Alex Agnor <Agnor.Alex@marshalltexas.net>, Anna Lane
<alane@marshalltexas.net>, "Audrey B (audreybsboutique@gmail.com)" <audreybsboutique@gmail.com>, Blackbird Bath
<blackbirdbathllc@gmail.com>, Chip <chiparledge@att.net>, Debbie Parker <dIparker1122@gmail.com>,
dscottcarlile1372@gmail.com, Edward Allen <edsportscenterdesigns@gmail.com>, Elmer Vargas
<masterpiece2020@masterpiecebarbers.com>, Gwen Volk <gwenvolk@gwenvolk.com>, Jackie <netxcowgirl@yahoo.com>,
Jeanette Krohn <jnetwk@gmail.com>, Karen Bickerdike <karenbickerdike@att.net>, Lacy Burson
<burson.lacy@marshalltexas.net>, Marcel Avelar <marcial.avelar@gmail.com>, Maria - 1st Choice Personnel

<maria@ 1stchoicepersonnel.net>, paige@gfapartners.com, Raigan Golladay <royalcypress@outlook.com>, "Raven Lenz
(BlackBirdLLC@gmail.com)" <BlackBirdLLC@gmail.com>, Reta Williams <retawilliams21@gmail.com>,
smith.terrell@marshalltexas.net, casey@caseysloneconstruction.com

Good luck getting him to respond or take action. Look at what the rain is doing because of wasting the sunshine dry
days.
[Quoted text hidden]



